Zeston 2000 PVC System
White, Gloss; UV Resistant; 25/50 Rated;
Meets USDA Requirements
1
Introduction
Zeston 2000 Series PVC insulated fitting covers, Zeston PVC
jacketing, the Zeston PVC/Perma-Weld® system, and Zeston
installation accessories combine to meet an extensive range

[7˚C], or insulation thicker than 11⁄2� [38 mm], is to use one Hi-Lo
Temp insert for each additional 1� [25 mm] of pipe insulation).
Ordering information
When ordering Zeston 2000 PVC insulated fitting covers,
designate the size of the Zeston fitting cover selected from
the applicable table followed by the abbreviation for the type
of Zeston fitting cover desired.
Example:
#12-90; #15 TV; 3x1 LR 90.
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
90 — 90˚ (1.6 rad.) Short Radius Elbow
45 — 45˚ (0.8 rad.) Elbow
TV — Tee or Valve
H90 — Humped 90˚ (1.6 rad.) Short Radius Elbow
H45 — Humped 45˚ (0.8 rad.) Elbow
HT — Humped Tee
EC — End Cap
MLC — Mechanical Line Coupling
LFC — Line Flange Coupling
SPH — Soil Pipe Hub
Long radius sizes are available as shown in
Tables 3A and 3B.